

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29819/2012

DEPARTMENT OF INCOME TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VODAFONE ESSAR GUJARAT LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/11/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok,ASG.
Mr. Anil Gaur,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board.

Let the matter be listed on 10th December, 2012, as a
fresh matter, as submitted by learned Additional Solicitor General,
instead of 19th November, 2012.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Indu Satija]
Court Master